
Test Method Units Typical Value

N/A g/cm3 1.15

Q/XMSL 005-2016 Mu 2.6

Q/XMSL 005-2016 N/mm 16

MD Q/XMSL 005-2016 36

TD Q/XMSL 005-2016 28

MD Q/XMSL 005-2016 220

TD Q/XMSL 005-2016 201

MD Q/XMSL 005-2016 1.50%

TD Q/XMSL 005-2016 1.30%

MPa

%

%

Tensile Strength

Elongation

Heat Shrinkage

（200℃，45min）

≥25

≥25

≥160

≥100

≤3.0

≤3.0

Density 1.15

Thickness ±6%

Seal Strength ≥7

 Technical Date Sheet 

Product: nylon  film   25um

Properties Target Value


